LAURENS COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

Meeting Notification for 2024

Laurens County Planning Commission Meeting Notification for 2024 In compliance with Section 30-4-80 of the South Carolina Code of Laws, the Laurens County Planning Commission hereby provides the following meeting schedule for the calendar year 2024.

All scheduled meetings of the Laurens County Planning Commission will be held at 5:30pm at the **Laurens County Administration Building Conference Room**, Laurens, SC 29360, unless otherwise posted.

Please note that the Laurens County Planning Commission is subject to hold special sessions and location changes subject to the call of the Chairperson.

Meetings are normally held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month, unless otherwise noted.

January 16, 2024

February 20, 2024

March 19, 2024

April 16, 2024

May 21, 2024

June 18, 2024

July 16, 2024

August 20, 2024

September 17, 2024

October 15, 2024

November 19, 2024

December 17, 2024